Good frequency response
Rugged design for harsh environments
High temperature capability
High reliability
Available in RoHS or Pb solder
Also available in custom sizes (Consult factory)
High Temperature Radial Leaded Capacitors
[Rated Voltage : 50V-1KV]

Voltage multipliers
Other applications requiring high Temperature
How To Order
Operating Temperature -55~+175
Rated Voltage 50V to 1KV
Temperature Coefficient
X8R :  ≤ ± 15%, -55~+150 (EIA Class Ⅱ )
NP0 : ≤ ± 30ppm/ , -55~+125 (EIA Class Ι )
Capacitance Range(at 25 )
X8R : 16nF to 32uF
NP0 : 820pF to 1.6uF
Dissipation Factor :
X8R : D.F ≤ 2.5%
NP0 : Q≥ 1000
Insulation Resistance 10GΩ or 1000/C Ω whichever is smaller
Aging X8R : 1.00%; NPO:0%
DWV
2.5 × RV (RV 200V)
2.0 × RV (RV ＜ 500V)
1.5 × RV (RV ＝ 500V)
1.2 × RV (RV ＞ 500V)
HXX Series-High Temperature Radial Leaded Capacitors
Holy Stone
Features Applications
- 1 -
Product
Code
H:
High
Temperature
Radial
Leaded
Capacitors
Size Code
EX.:
01
02
03
04
Dielectric
Ex.:
H: X8R
N: NP0
Capacitance
Unit : pF
Ex.:
100:10×100
471:47×101
102:10×102
Tolerance
Ex.:
D:+/-0.50pF
J :+/- 5%
K :+/-10%
M:+/-20%
Rated
Voltage
Ex.:
050:50Vdc
201:200Vdc
501:500Vdc
102:1000Vdc
Packaging
EX :
T: Taping
&Reel
B: Bulk
Test
EX :
H: Hi
reliability test
N: Standard
test